SILCA ULTRALITE

TRIATHLON KIDS TAMBRE

Ordine di partenza per categoria

COPPA VENETO
25 Maggio

2014 TAMBRE

(BL)

BERZACOLA LINDA
BLASONI SARA
BUCCI LAURA
COLBERTALDO SOFIA
DORFMANN VICTORIA
KOVIC URSKA
MATASSONI GIULIA
PETRA MARIT
PLATIKNER TABEA

BASA ALEXANDER
BASSANI TOMI
BELLAMOLI GIANMARCO
BERLOT SEBASTIAN
BORTOLI TOMMASO
CUNICO MATTEO
DALMASCHIO FRANCESCO
FANTIN ANDREA

FERRETTI CASTELLANI GIOVA

GUERRASIO DAVIDE
LANZINGER HANNES
MAGHENZANI MANFREDI
PAGANELLI ENEA
PRETE DAVIDE

RUSSO DAMIANO
SPAGGIARI VITTORIO
STRADA FRANCESCO
STROBL NOAH
UNTERWEGER GABRIEL
ZENNARO GIANLUCA

CAMERINI MARTA
DONADELLO SUST
FAVILLI SARA
FESTA EMMA
GIUSTO MONICA
GRECO MYRAL
KOVIC SARA
PECORARI IRIS
PLATIKNER MARA
STROBL LEA
TONON SOFIA
ZAMBON MADDALENA
ZUANI VALENTINA

ARCHESSO GIACOMO
BACHER JAN
BAROZZI DAVIDE
BLASONI LUCA
BOLZAN EDOARDO
DOMININ VINCENT
FABBI DAVIDE
FANTIN GIULIO
GIOVANNINI PIETRO
KALTAK GIORGIO
KOVIC JANUS
LAGANA' FRANCESCO
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CSA GORIZIA

CUS UDINE

ALTA PUSTERIA
F.I.TRI.

BRESSANONE NUOTO

CSA GORIZIA

33 TT ASD
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
BRESSANONE NUOTO

CSA GORIZIA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
FUMANE TRIATHLON

CSA GORIZIA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ALTOPIANO 7C. TRIATH
CANOTRIATHLON
TREVISO TRI
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
ALTA PUSTERIA

ALTA PUSTERIA

CUS PARMA MEDEL

T.D. RIMINI

TREVISO TRI

CUS PARMA MEDEL

CUS PARMA MEDEL

POL. RICCIONE
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

CUS PADOVA A.S.D.

TREVISO TRI
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
CUS PARMA MEDEL
TRI.RN.MAROSTICA
CSA GORIZIA

POL. RICCIONE
CSA GORIZIA

CSA GORIZIA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SILCA ULTRALITE
F.I.TRI.

33 TT ASD

PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
33 TT ASD

CUS UDINE

GIRELLT DALLA ROSA
TREVISO TRI

CUS PARMA MEDEL
TREVISO TRI

POL. RICCIONE
GIRELLI DALLA ROSA
CSA GORIZIA
GIRELLTI DALLA ROSA

38
39
40
46
43
35
44
45
41
42
37
36
47

58
63
67
69
50
55
60
56
53
51
65
52
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1483995
1487250
1485250
SENZA

1381567
1483998
1379646
1383094
1381457

1483997
1381456
1382492
1378526
1381547
1484549
1378511
1487215
1383015
1382763
1485723
1486725
1382073
1378300
1380035
1381974
1379889
1487163
1381548
1379914

1275019
1383116
1271574
1169261
1276046
1166244
1274720
1271489
1167860
1381550
1383220
SENZA

1170698

1275208
1382907
1276481
1272040
1275059
1168390
1271573
1275023
1277430
1382757
1275000
1382978

b S B i i N i i o b S

b i S S - i i

g S S - i



LANZINGER LUKAS
MICHELOTTO PIETRO
PASQUOTTO ALESSANDRO
PINARELLO EDDY
RUFFOLO MARCO
SCRAZZOLO ALESSIO
SIGNORETTI MARCO
STOCKNER MATTHIAS
WEISSTEINER SEBASTIAN

BIASIN GIULIA
CASSOL CAMILLA
COLOMBO IRIS
DEJAKUM VERA
HUGGINS SARAH
LOBBA CHIARA

MAIR NADIA
MARCHESAN GIULIA
MASTER ROMINA
MATTA ENRICA
MEZZALIRA TERESA
MEZZALIRA VITTORIA
MORELLO GIADA
PAGOTTO VIOLA
PANTALEONI ALESSANDRA
PURZER VALERIA CHIA
SANVIDO EMMA
SARTOR VIOLA
SCHWEIGGL LARA
UNTERWEGER LENA
VELLAR ALYCE
VIGNALI GIORGIA
ZACCARIA CARLOTTA

BAROZZI FILIPPO
BELLAMOLI FILIPPO
BORTOLAMEDI MICHELE
CAMERINI SILVIO
CECOTTI ESPOSITO GIANMARC
DAL MOLIN RUDY
DEPAU SAMUEL
DOMININ VICTOR
FANTONE JULIO YARIN
FERRARESE VICHHAY
GIUSTO LUCA

GRION GUGLIELMO
LANZINGER ALEX
LEONARDELLI NICOLA
MATIERO ANDREA
MERLO GIACOMO
NIBRINI SIMONE
NONINO MATTEO
RIGATO DAVIDE
SCHIRATO DARIO
SOLDATI FABIO
SPAGNOLO LORENZO
STEINWANDTER JONAS
TARGA ROCCO

TOLLER MICHELE
TRAPANI CHRISTIAN
ZASSO ALESSANDRO
ZOLESI FEDERICO
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FEDERAZIONE ITALTANA TRIATHLON
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ALTA PUSTERIA
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
FUMANE TRIATHLON
TREVISO TRI

CUS PARMA MEDEL

CUS UDINE

T.D. RIMINI
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

TREVISO TRI

GIRELLI DALLA ROSA
CSA GORIZIA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
A.S.D. VICENZA TRIAT
TRI.RN.MAROSTICA
ALTA PUSTERIA

ALTA PUSTERIA

ALTA PUSTERIA

ALTA PUSTERIA
F.I.TRI.

F.I.TRI.

ALTOPIANO 7C. TRIATH
SILCA ULTRALITE
TREVISO TRI
BRESSANONE NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
33 TT ASD

BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ALTOPIANO 7C. TRIATH
T.D. RIMINI
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA

33 TT ASD

FUMANE TRIATHLON
FERSENTRI A.S.D.
TREVISO TRI
CUS UDINE
ALTOPIANO 7C.
F.I.TRI.
TREVISO TRI
FERSENTRI A.S.D.
FUMANE TRIATHLON

CSA GORIZIA

CUS UDINE

ALTA PUSTERIA
FERSENTRI A.S.D.

CUS UDINE
TRI.RN.MAROSTICA
FERSENTRI A.S.D.

CSA GORIZIA
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
TRI.RN.MAROSTICA

CUS UDINE
TRI.RN.MAROSTICA
ALTA PUSTERIA
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
FERSENTRI A.S.D.

CUS PARMA MEDEL
GIRELLT DALLA ROSA
CUS PARMA MEDEL

TRIATH

66
59
54
57
61
71
68
64
62

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
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99

100
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2003
2004
2004
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2002
2002
2002
2002
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2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001

2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
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1272362
1381664
1168924
1169475
1380034
1382512
1274883
1274276
1167870

1487132
1167848
1063110
1061246
1486408
0956251
1165010
1380215
1272364
0955896
SENZA

SENZA

1484564
1273610
1059191
0956588
1275798
0958523
1274275
1061648
1484692
1382943
1486577

1484915
1276275
1382725
1062952
1381990
1484684
SENZA

0957314
1484141
1382622
1276689
1059248
1484797
1382753
1168414
0956255
1382731
1168406
1382988
0956283
1381248
1379913
1059276
1378338
1382728
1164943
1487331
0954434

g S S i oW b i O S

g i i

i S S i N i - i -



